cislo  jmeno

83 Dominik Cerny

18 Sté&pan Tadner

188 Stépan Cerny
294 Kristyna Uhrova
174 Kuba Kleinwachter
208 Karel Valas

116 Elena Baumova

82 Daniel Cerny

41 EliSka Kacmarcikova
122 Matéj Bilek
256 TobiaS Romanowski
260 Natalie Kovacikova
169 Viktorie Zvakova
209 Adam BraZina

11 Ester Tobkova

97 EliSka Kedlubiecova

67 Nikol HloZkova
206 Matéj Sadke

101 Viktor Hornacek

88 Eva Friedlova
207 Daniel Mali$
255 Quido Holecek

191 Ema Szab6
238 Christina Kor¢ak
247 Adéla Hrebackova
184 Richard Harasta

47 Jan Hale$

124 Viktor Malis

65 Nela Durkacova
189 Johana Cerna

51 Maxmilian KoSar
197 Petr Zatloukal

75 Michaela Moravcova
196 Zuzana Zatloukalova
227 Marie Mertova

84 Julie Pavelkova
126 Vincent Rehacek
195 Petr Novotny

66 Kristyna Kahankova
300 Krystof Mikus

45 Tomas Krocek
289 Matéj Miklos

173 Patrik Hornak

pohlavi

N ZXNZNZXIMZNZ(MMmMM T IINZINZITMTMAIIZIMIIIZIMMImMZTIMMIZITIMIIMNIINIZINTXZXZ

kategorie

2016-2014
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2013-2011
2016-2014
2013-2011
2016-2014
2016-2014
2013-2011
2016-2014
2013-2011
2019-2017
2016-2014
2013-2011
2016-2014
2016-2014
2013-2011
2016-2014
2016-2014
2013-2011
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2013-2011
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2019-2017
2016-2014
2013-2011
2016-2014
2019-2017
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014

mesto
Frydek

FM

FM
Palkovice
kk
Malenovice
i

Frydek

FM

kk

FM

FM

kk

Pstruzi

AS

mmm

FM
Sviadnov
FM
Klimkovice
Malenovice
FM

FM

kk
Palkovice
FM

FM

Ii

FM

FM
Kozlovice
FM
Trfojanovice
FM

FM
Klimkoice
kk

FM

FM

Vysni Lhoty
FM
Raskovice
kk

narozeni

2014
2013
2012
2011
2012
2014
2011
2015
2014
2013
2015
2013
2017
2015
2011
2014
2014
2011
2015
2014
2012
2014
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2013
2016
2014
2015
2014
2015
2017
2014
2013
2014
2018
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014

0:06:45
0:07:14
0:07:41
0:07:41
0:08:13
0:08:20
0:08:59
0:09:24
0:09:48
0:09:49
0:09:54
0:10:20
0:10:26
0:10:27
0:10:34
0:10:36
0:10:43
0:10:43
0:10:44
0:10:44
0:10:44
0:10:47
0:10:48
0:10:48
0:10:50
0:10:51
0:11:01
0:11:07
0:11:09
0:11:18
0:11:20
0:11:26
0:11:36
0:11:37
0:11:40
0:11:45
0:11:50
0:12:02
0:12:04
0:12:05
0:12:10
0:12:10
0:12:14



15 Vit Jlius Vrabel
179 Adéla Lesniakova
185 Sofie HaraStova
143 Stépan Hora
171 Sofie Gas
172 Bruno Gas
210 Alexandr Brazina
125 Oliver Rehacek
224 Amalie Sochaci
106 Daniel Kala$

43 Marlen JakSova

86 Anna Svétlikova

39 Milo Patrik

199 Dominika MaruSakova

132 Vojtéch Uherek
139 Julie Bernatova
100 Petr Suska
193 Adéla JirouSkova
158 Vojtéch Mikula
3 Vaclav Kudela
10 Stela Stachurova
77 Nikol Josefusova
91 Bara Friedlova
285 Alexandr Vala
137 Michael Krutil
150 Patrik Hrton
283 Jifi Kraus
259 Vojtéch Gebauer
157 Tomas Mikula
90 Iveta Friedlova
78 Sofie Janakova
133 Matyas Dedic
94 Viktor Krhut
4 Daniela Dvorakova
30 David Friedel
177 Laura Lyskova
135 Viktorie Sigutova
211 Stépan Zidek
20 Tomas Kubov
221 Bara Brzova
201 Vojtéch Stratinsky
33 Adéle ZaviSova
46 Adéla Krockova
130 Klara Pauliak

MMM MMM MMM TN XTI X

2016-2014
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2016-2014
2016-2014
2019-2017
2013-2011
2019-2017
2013-2011
2016-2014
2016-2014
2010-2008
2013-2011
2013-2011
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2013-2011
2016-2014
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2016-2014
2016-2014
2013-2011
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2013-2011
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2019-2017
2013-2011
2016-2014
2013-2011
2019-2017

Lucina

FM
FM

kk

kk
Pstuzi
kk

FM
FM
Palky
Lystky
Kar

Frenstat nad RadhoStém
Ostrava
Klimkovice
F-M

i

FM
Sternebrk
FM

FM
Klimkovice
Ostrava

kk
Palkovice
Stara Ves nad Ondfejnici
Ostrava

kk

kk

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

{1

2016
2015
2018
2019
2016
2016
2017
2012
2018
2011
2016
2015
2010
2013
2012
2019
2014
2018
2015
2016
2016
2014
2015
2013
2015
2018
2015
2019
2016
2015
2013
2016
2019
2019
2017
2012
2015
2016
2016
2018
2012
2015
2013
2019

0:12:17
0:12:18
0:12:19
0:12:25
0:12:25
0:12:26
0:12:28
0:12:30
0:12:30
0:12:31
0:12:33
0:12:33
0:12:35
0:12:39
0:12:39
0:12:42
0:12:43
0:13:03
0:13:04
0:13:08
0:13:11
0:13:13
0:13:13
0:13:13
0:13:16
0:13:20
0:13:24
0:13:27
0:13:32
0:13:34
0:13:51
0:13:55
0:14:03
0:14:06
0:14:07
0:14:07
0:14:08
0:14:09
0:14:10
0:14:12
0:14:16
0:14:17
0:14:17
0:14:18



1 Dominika Uher
240 Michal Kubat
136 Jakub Sigut

40 Nela Lacukova
52 Tobias Kanok
284 Adam Palenicek
87 EliSka Kolarczykova
95 Tereza Butkova
31 Ondfej Labaj
287 Tadeas Pochman
170 Albert Munk
254 Matéj Sevéik
228 Oliver Brys
145 Ester Bohacikova
44 Maxian jaks
81 SamuelJurka
148 Sofie Mihulova
113 Jifi Karlicky
80 Sebastian Jurka
138 Melanie Krutilova
27 Elizabeth Hnilka
165 Lukas Muron
257 Krystof Raszka
241 Matyas Zydel
128 Samuel Tetjujev
162 Matias braun
178 Oliver Bystron
159 Viktorie Mikulova
63 Matéj Rojicek
48 Adam Cintler
258 Emilie Prikrylova
76 Anika Janickova
194 Melanie Burdova
70 Elen Pustkova
203 Anna Strykova
205 Valérie Horka
146 Amalie Bohacikova
89 Valerie Vankova
107 Matéj Kaslik
112 Emma Karlicka
218 Avelina Stratinska
59 Natalie MenSikova
102 Jan Jakub Sprla
234 Jachym Kfiz

I ZXMmmmmmmimm | MmN TN M XXM X X(™

2022 -2020
2016-2014
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2013-2011
2016-2014
2016-2014
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2013-2011
2016-2014
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2016-2014
2019-2017
2016-2014
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2016-2014
2013-2011
2019-2017
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2016-2014
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017

FM

kk

kk

Op
Frydlant
F-M
Bitov
Frydek
Havifov
Ostraa
kk

FM

FM

FM
Palk
Kunin
FM

i
Kunin
kk
Frydek - Mistek
kk

FM

kk

i

FM

FM

FM

FM
Met.
FM
Podfici
FM

FM

FM

FM

FM
LysGvky
FM

i

FM
Dobra
FM

kk

2020
2015
2018
2015
2018
2012
2015
2015
2014
2018
2018
2013
2016
2022
2019
2014
2018
2018
2017
2020
2016
2018
2016
2016
2019
2017
2019
2018
2015
2018
2018
2016
2019
2016
2013
2018
2017
2015
2019
2018
2014
2014
2019
2019

0:14:19
0:14:21
0:14:30
0:14:33
0:14:35
0:14:37
0:14:41
0:14:41
0:14:43
0:14:43
0:14:44
0:14:47
0:14:47
0:14:49
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:14:54
0:15:00
0:15:10
0:15:11
0:15:12
0:15:13
0:15:17
0:15:21
0:15:22
0:15:23
0:15:25
0:15:28
0:15:29
0:15:33
0:15:37
0:15:40
0:15:41
0:15:45
0:15:46
0:15:48
0:15:55
0:15:55
0:15:59
0:15:59
0:16:03
0:16:06
0:16:07



50 Rozalie Mikulcova
161 agata haluSkova
114 Ela Krasnanova
231 Nela Botlikova
154 Boris Panov
286 Jakub Holman

53 Lucie Kanokova
230 Sofie ValaSkova
245 Eliska Piontkova

28 Matyas Schovanek

74 Veronika Moravcod
192 Nikol Szabo
232 Tina Botlikova

56 Viktorie Vokalova

249 Melanie Karchnakova

117 Anezka Baumova
14 Martin Stachura
103 Michal Ristovsky
243 David Dolezel
246 Anicka Hrebackova
147 Ingrid Bohacikova
292 Dominik Mali$§
123 Anna Bilkova
131 Mikulas Nikl
181 Matyas Andruska
160 Sofie Lucikova
175 Antonin Zabransky
110 Marie Pichova
220 David Jansky
96 Gabriela Botkova
34 Laura Prochazkova
223 Stépan Michl
151 Karolina PeSkova
180 Amalie Lesniakova
42 DaniVorovei
58 Adéla MenSikova
61 Evelina Mikulcova
22 Eliska VIckova
32 Sara Labajova
13 Dominik Vicek
73 Petr Polach
79 Nela Sipelkova
141 Marek Mikuda
68 Karolina Hlozkova

2019-2017
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2013-2011
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2016-2014
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2013-2011
2019-2017
2022 -2020

FM

FM

00

kk

FM
Ostrava
Frydlant
FM
Ostrava
Nameést na Hané
Trojanovice
FM

kk

Ceska Lipa
LysGvky

kk
Frenstat pod RadhoStém
FM
Havifov
Palkovice
FM
Kozlovice
kk

kk

FM
Palkovice
kk

FM

FM

Frydek
Fren

FM

FM

FM

FM

Frydek

FM

Frydek Mistek
Havifov
FM
BruSperk
Ostrava
FM

FM

2019
2017
2016
2018
2018
2018
2016
2019
2013
2018
2017
2017
2015
2019
2017
2020
2018
2016
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2019
2018
2020
2018
2018
2020
2017
2017
2017
2013
2017
2020

0:16:08
0:16:08
0:16:12
0:16:12
0:16:14
0:16:14
0:16:15
0:16:17
0:16:18
0:16:19
0:16:19
0:16:22
0:16:23
0:16:24
0:16:24
0:16:28
0:16:32
0:16:33
0:16:33
0:16:34
0:16:37
0:16:37
0:16:46
0:16:46
0:16:47
0:16:51
0:16:52
0:16:55
0:16:55
0:16:58
0:17:03
0:17:03
0:17:05
0:17:08
0:17:11
0:17:12
0:17:12
0:17:19
0:17:19
0:17:20
0:17:22
0:17:22
0:17:23
0:17:24



291 Miriam MikuSova
252 Mathias Reznitek
29 Rozarie Schovankova
142 Petr Mikuda
237 Anita Krayzelova
176 Barbora Zabranska
71 Amalie Jandova
288 Madlen Zeithammerova
64 Michal Rojicek
7 Alex Onderka
25 Stépan Komaérek
198 Jana Panackova
26 Robin Pachlopnik
212 Anja Zidkové
152 Matyas Alina
24 Samuel Kusy
121 Sofie OlSovska
229 Stépan Foldyna
153 Adélka Alinova
60 Barbora Jandova
248 Emily Karchnakova
183 Vojtéch Havelka
9 Matyas Neubauer
167 Nikol Svréinova
149 Lukas Hrton
104 Apolena Sablaturova
98 Thea Uher
23 Michaela Kusa
226 Hana Kreuzmannova
253 Vojtéch Sevéik
16 Viktor Stanislav Vrabel
115 Jonas Krasnan
214 Vojtéch Palata
155 Adam Stroch
2 Matyas Dohnal
127 Adam Tetjujev
62 Justyna Mikulcova
225 Radek Max Nepovim
144 Jakub Hora
216 Sebastian KaSik
49 Matyas Uhlar
109 Eva Vesela
134 Damian Dedi¢
92 Mikulas Schovanek

M ZXNZXMIX XXX XXMM ZIIMZIZI|MMAMIIIMIINIZINMNIIMIINIZINZITM MMM

2019-2017
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2019-2017
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2016-2014
2016-2014
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2019-2017
2019-2017
2022 -2020
2022 -2020
2022 -2020

Vysni Lhoty
FM

Nameést na Hané
FM

kk

kk

Ostrava
Velka Polom
FM

NJ

Brno

FM

Frydek Mistek
FM

FM

Kozlovice

kk

FM

FM

Ostrava
LysGvky

FM

Stara Ves nad Ondfejnici
kk

FM

FM

nnn

Kozlovice

Bartovice
fm

mm

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

kk
Kuncice

2018
2022
2021
2018
2019
2020
2020
2022
2018
2019
2020
2019
2018
2018
2020
2017
2020
2019
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2022
2022
2019
2015
2014
2019
2020
2020
2020
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020

0:17:24
0:17:27
0:17:32
0:17:33
0:17:35
0:18:01
0:18:06
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:18:11
0:18:14
0:18:19
0:18:21
0:18:27
0:18:30
0:18:34
0:18:44
0:18:54
0:18:55
0:19:02
0:19:02
0:19:14
0:19:27
0:19:27
0:19:38
0:19:39
0:19:46
0:19:51
0:19:53
0:19:56
0:20:12
0:20:14
0:20:17
0:20:17
0:20:21
0:20:21
0:20:46
0:20:46
0:20:48
0:20:59
0:21:07
0:21:08
0:21:13
0:21:15



12 Lukas VIcek
182 Laura Hudcova
108 Emma Kotalova
140 Alexandr Bukor
72 Bara Polachova
166 lenka Svrcinova
156 Johanka Skorfiova
222 Jindfich Michl
57 lzabela Strejckova
282 NeSpor Tobias
251 Oliver Barta
17 Noe Koliba
242 Natélie Henclova
164 Melanie DobeSova
233 Jonas Piech
244 KryStof Najdek
69 Nina Pustkova
219 Eliska Janska
21 Stépan Iwaszek
93 Michal Hrn¢if
236 Adam Krayzel
186 Stépan Koritak
5 Natalie Kamirova
235 Nela Kfizova
239 Viktorie Kone¢na
215 Stela KaSikova
217 Ema Liberdova
120 Lotta OlSoska
293 Robin Malis
8 Sabina Sumbalova
9 Jana Sumbalova
168 Jan Cervenka

2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 kk
2019-2017 BruSperk
2022-2020 kk
2022 -2020 Vsetin
2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 Frydek
2022 -2020 Ostrava
2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 NJ
2022-2020 kk
2022-2020 kk
2022-2020 kk

2022-2020 Frydek-Mistek

2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 FM
2022 -2020 Karvina
2022 -2020 Stafic
2022-2020 kk
2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 OP
2022-2020 kk
2022-2020 kk
2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 kk
2022 -2020 Kozlovice
2022-2020 FM
2022-2020 FM
2007 a starSi kk

2021
2020
2021
2020
2019
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
1986

0:21:18
0:21:19
0:21:22
0:21:26
0:21:28
0:21:31
0:21:41
0:21:43
0:22:08
0:22:18
0:22:20
0:22:27
0:22:37
0:22:41
0:22:46
0:22:48
0:22:58
0:23:06
0:23:12
0:23:12
0:23:26
0:23:34
0:23:53
0:24:16
0:24:38
0:24:42
0:25:13
0:25:21
0:26:29
0:27:56
0:28:01
0:28:58



